T: +44 (0)121 457 6340 / E: sales@nvcuk.com / www.nvcuk.comNVC LIGHTING CATALOGUE 2026
INDUSTRIAL LIGHTING
86
L70
50,000
SDCM
<5
IP

PPoowweerr  FFaaccttoorr                                      ::  00..9977
CCCCTT                                                    ::  33995588KK  ((mmeeaassuurreedd))::  44000000KK  ((ddeeccllaarreedd))
CCRRII  ((RRaa))                                ::  8866
SS//PP  RRaattiioo                              ::  11..77
LLuummiinnaaiirree  LLuummeennss                      ::  55001122LLLLmm
OOuuttppuutt  CCuurrrreenntt  DDCC   ::  668800mmAA
OOuuttppuutt  VVoollttaaggee  DDCC   ::  4466..66VV
OOuuttppuutt  PPoowweerr                              ::  3311..6699WW
LLuummiinnaaiirree  LLmm//cciirrcc..WWaatttt ::  113399  LLLLmm//cciirrcc..WWaatttt
DDrriivveerr  EEffffiicciieennccyy                      ::  8888%%
DDrriivveerr  DDeettaaiillss                      ::  AARRCCAATTEECC  AARRCC--EELL3355--770000--222200//224400
LightLab Photometrics Ltd., 2B The Mill Walk, Birmingham B31 4HL Tel: 07717 176990
for NVC Lighting Ltd. in accordance with BS/EN13032:4(2015) & IESNA LM79-19
ORDER CODE LENGTH (mm) WIDTH (mm) POWER (W) LUMENS (lm) EFFICACY (l.lm/c.W) CRI CCT
(K)
NCB/4/15-26/840 1200 89 15 / 19 / 22 / 26 2090 / 2545 / 2946 / 3567 139 / 136 / 132 / 135 >80 4000
NCB/4/15-26/M3L/840 1200 89 15 / 19 / 22 / 26 2090 / 2545 / 2946 / 3567 139 / 136 / 132 / 135 >80 4000
NCB/4/22-40/840 1200 89 22 / 28 / 34 / 40 3429 / 4204 / 4885 / 5557 154 / 147 / 145 / 141 >80 4000
NCB/4/22-40/M3L/840 1200 89 22 / 28 / 34 / 40 3429 / 4204 / 4885 / 5557 154 / 147 / 145 / 141 >80 4000
NCB/5/20-36/840 1500 89 20 / 25 / 30 / 34 2739 / 3329 / 3859 / 4755 139 / 133 / 128 / 139 >80 4000
NCB/5/20-36/M3L/840 1500 89 20 / 25 / 30 / 34 2739 / 3329 / 3859 / 4755 139 / 133 / 128 / 139 >80 4000
NCB/5/30-52/840 1500 89 30 / 38 / 45 / 52 4397 / 5260 / 6198 / 7945 143 / 140 / 137 / 149 >80 4000
NCB/5/30-52/M3L/840 1500 89 30 / 38 / 45 / 52 4397 / 5260 / 6198 / 7945 143 / 140 / 137 / 149 >80 4000
NCB/6/27-47/840 1800 89 27 / 33 / 40 / 47 3695 / 4398 / 5154 / 6281 137 / 133 / 129 / 138 >80 4000
NCB/6/27-47/M3L/840 1800 89 27 / 33 / 40 / 47 3695 / 4398 / 5154 / 6281 137 / 133 / 129 / 138 >80 4000
NCB/6/25-71/840 1800 89 25 / 31 / 38 / 44 / 51 / 57 / 64 / 71 4035 / 4705 / 5679 / 6502 / 7394 / 8070 / 8844 / 9566 162 / 153 / 151 / 148 / 145 / 142 / 138 / 135 >80 4000
NCB/6/25-71/M3L/840 1800 89 25 / 31 / 38 / 44 / 51 / 57 / 64 / 71 4035 / 4705 / 5679 / 6502 / 7394 / 8070 / 8844 / 9566 162 / 153 / 151 / 148 / 145 / 142 / 138 / 135 >80 4000
DIMENSIONS
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION POWER
N/LINEAR/M3L/CONV-PACK LiFe Linear M3L Emergency Conversion Pack 2
N/LINEAR/STM3L/CONV-PACK LiFe Linear STM3L Emergency Conversion Pack 2